
PREK1 - 18-24M

PREK - 2

PREK - 3

KINDER

Viva Preschool
A Spanish Immersion STEAM School 

Viva is a Spanish Immersion Preschool focused on inclusive
engaging experiences through play-based learning, sensory play,
STEAM, and social-emotional learning.

Enrollment Fee: $175
Supply Fee: $75 (charged in Fall & Spring)

9am-2pm

HOURS 3-DAY 4-DAY 5-DAY

$630 $860

$615 $845

 $600 $830

9am-2pm

MONTHLY Tuition

$815

$800

$785

9am-2pm

9am-2pm

$830PREK - 4 9am-2pm

2024 - 2025

 $600 $785

$800 $850



PREK1 - 18-24M

PREK - 2

PREK - 3

KINDER

Viva Preschool
A Spanish Immersion STEAM School 

Viva is a Spanish Immersion Preschool focused on inclusive
engaging experiences through play-based learning, sensory play,
STEAM, and social-emotional learning.

Enrollment Fee: $175
Supply Fee: $75 (charged in Fall & Spring)

HOURS 3-DAY 4-DAY 5-DAY

$940 $1,210

$925 $1,195

 $900 $1,180

MONTHLY Tuition

$1,115

$1,100

$1,085

$1,180PREK - 4

2024 - 2025

$900 $1,085

$1,085 $1,180

7:30am-
5:30pm

7:30am-
5:30pm

7:30am-
5:30pm

7:30am-
5:30pm

7:30am-
5:30pm


